
VILLA n°11
Sup. Esterna Totale mq 471,03
Sup. Commerciale Totale mq 123,86
Sup. Balconi mq 20,82
Sup. Lastrico Solare mq 49,98

Realizzazione:
A. M. M. Costruzioni Srl
Progettisti:
Ing. Giuseppe Bruno
Ing. Carlo Contesi
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Dis.
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PIANO TERRA
Sup. Commerciale mq 61,93

VILLA n°11

PIANO PRIMO
Sup. Commerciale mq 61,93

Sup. Balconi mq 20,82

Forometria
per Scala
Retraibile

4.282.68

6.15

2.95

4.04

WC
mq 4,69

Cucina
mq 12,63

Dis.
mq 2,03

+ 0,00

1.75

+ 3,25

4.852.10

3.05 3.00

Camera
Matrimoniale

mq 14,01

Camera
Singola
mq 9,15

WC
mq 3,67

Dis.
mq 5,69

Camera
Singola
mq 9,00

2.89

1.75

3.003.00

1.80

WC
mq 1,80

4.25

Balcone
mq 10,21

Balcone
mq 10,61

7.40

7.69

1.38

1.38

1.00

Soggiorno
mq 24,43

Pompa di
Calore
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